Mosaic Announces Quarterly Dividend of \$0.05 Per Share

17.12.2020 | Accesswire

TAMPA, December 17, 2020 - The Mosaic Company (NYSE:MOS) announced today that its Board of Directors declared a quarterly dividend of \$0.05 per share on the Company's common stock. The dividend will be paid on March 18, 2021, to stockholders of record as of the close of business on March 4, 2021.

The declaration and payment of any future dividends is subject to approval by Mosaic's Board of Directors. There can be no assurance that the Company's Board of Directors will declare future dividends.

About The Mosaic Company

<u>The Mosaic Company</u> is one of the world's leading producers and marketers of concentrated phosphate and potash crop nutrients. Mosaic is a single-source provider of phosphate and potash fertilizers and feed ingredients for the global agriculture industry. More information on the company is available at www.mosaicco.com.

Media

Ben Pratt
The Mosaic Company
813-775-4206
benjamin.pratt@mosaicco.com

Investors

Laura Gagnon
The Mosaic Company
813-775-4214
investor@mosaicco.com

SOURCE: The Mosaic Company

View source version on accesswire.com: https://www.accesswire.com/621413/Mosaic-Announces-Quarterly-Dividend-of-005-Per-Share

Dieser Artikel stammt von GoldSeiten.de
Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:

https://www.goldseiten.de/artikel/476288--Mosaic-Announces-Quarterly-Dividend-of-0.05-Per-Share.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by GoldSeiten.de 1999-2024. Es gelten unsere <u>AGB</u> und <u>Datenschutzrichtlinen</u>.

20.04.2024 Seite 1/1